FO
R S
EMICONDUCTOR
M ICROSCOPES
Precision Programmable Stages For Semiconductor
Wafers
Now add the highest quality, precision motorized stage to your semiconductor
inspection microscopes: the Prior H112. The H112 is perfect for scanning a wide

Flatness
5µm
Ordering Information
500-H112/2ST Stage with 2 mm
pitch screws and
step motors
500-H112/5ST Stage with 5 mm
pitch screws and
step motors
500-H112/2DC Stage with 2 mm
pitch screws and
DC servo motors
500-H112/5DC Stage with 5 mm
pitch screws and
DC servo motors
/S Add linear scales
/E Add rotary encoders
Standard Sample Holders
500-H221 Glass Plate
500-H233 Solid Aluminum
Plate
500-H149 Chuck, Wafer,
Spring Loaded for
300 mm Wafers
500-HHWC30S Chuck, Wafer,
Rotatable with steps
for 200 and 300mm
Wafers
500-HWC30V Chuck, Wafer,
Rotatable, with
Vacuum for 300 mm
Wafers
500-HWC112 Chuck, Wafer Pod,
Vacuum
*Specifications valid only if used with Prior motor controller.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Dimensions in millimeters. Drawings shown with optional rotary encoders.